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Total Number of Voters : 11,177 of 23,972 = 46.63%

03/28/2016 04:25 PM

Precincts Reporting 26 of 26 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

For Delegates-at-Large and Alternates-at-Large to the National Convention, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 182  1,018 83656.00% 43.77% 45.55%DEM Hillary Clinton

 1  35 340.31% 1.78% 1.57%DEM Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente

 142  1,182 1,04043.69% 54.45% 52.89%DEM Bernie Sanders

 325Cast Votes: 98.78%  1,910  2,23598.71% 98.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

1.22%

 0

 25  29

 00.00%

1.29%

0.00%

1.28%

For U.S. Senator, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 32  330 29810.42% 16.55% 15.65%DEM Kelli Prather

 42  418 37613.68% 20.88% 19.83%DEM P.G. Sittenfeld

 233  1,360 1,12775.90% 62.58% 64.52%DEM Ted Strickland

 307Cast Votes: 93.31%  1,801  2,10893.07% 93.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  22

0.00%

6.69%

 0

 134  156

 00.00%

6.93%

0.00%

6.89%

For Representative to Congress (5th District), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 228  1,566 1,338100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM James Neu, Jr.

 228Cast Votes: 69.30%  1,338  1,56669.15% 69.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  101

0.00%

30.70%

 0

 597  698

 00.00%

30.85%

0.00%

30.83%

For Chief Justice of the Supreme Court (Full term commencing 1-1-2017), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 39  396 357100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM No Valid Petition Filed

 39Cast Votes: 11.85%  357  39618.45% 17.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  290

0.00%

88.15%

 0

 1,578  1,868

 00.00%

81.55%

0.00%

82.51%

For Justice of the Supreme Court (Full term commencing 1-1-2017), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 228  1,515 1,287100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM John P. O'Donnell

 228Cast Votes: 69.30%  1,287  1,51566.51% 66.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  101

0.00%

30.70%

 0

 648  749

 00.00%

33.49%

0.00%

33.08%
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For Justice of the Supreme Court (Full term commencing 1-2-2017), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 223  1,504 1,281100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Cynthia Rice

 223Cast Votes: 67.78%  1,281  1,50466.20% 66.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  106

0.00%

32.22%

 0

 654  760

 00.00%

33.80%

0.00%

33.57%

For Judge of the Court of Appeals (6th District) (Full term commencing 2-9-2017), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 216  1,432 1,216100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Jack R. Puffenberger

 216Cast Votes: 65.65%  1,216  1,43262.84% 63.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  113

0.00%

34.35%

 0

 719  832

 00.00%

37.16%

0.00%

36.75%

For Judge of the Court of Appeals (6th District) (Full term commencing 2-10-2017), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 223  1,457 1,234100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Mark L. Pietrykowski

 223Cast Votes: 67.78%  1,234  1,45763.77% 64.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  106

0.00%

32.22%

 0

 701  807

 00.00%

36.23%

0.00%

35.64%

For State Representative (81st District), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 34  342 308100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM No Valid Petition Filed

 34Cast Votes: 10.33%  308  34215.92% 15.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  295

0.00%

89.67%

 0

 1,627  1,922

 00.00%

84.08%

0.00%

84.89%

For County Commissioner (Full term commencing 1-2-2017), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 31  302 271100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM No Valid Petition Filed

 31Cast Votes: 9.42%  271  30214.01% 13.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  298

0.00%

90.58%

 0

 1,664  1,962

 00.00%

85.99%

0.00%

86.66%

For County Commissioner (Full term commencing 1-3-2017), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 31  281 250100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM No Valid Petition Filed

 31Cast Votes: 9.42%  250  28112.92% 12.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  298

0.00%

90.58%

 0

 1,685  1,983

 00.00%

87.08%

0.00%

87.59%
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For Prosecuting Attorney, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 30  289 259100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM No Valid Petition Filed

 30Cast Votes: 9.12%  259  28913.39% 12.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  299

0.00%

90.88%

 0

 1,676  1,975

 00.00%

86.61%

0.00%

87.23%

For Clerk of the Court of Common Pleas, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 31  289 258100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM No Valid Petition Filed

 31Cast Votes: 9.42%  258  28913.33% 12.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  298

0.00%

90.58%

 0

 1,677  1,975

 00.00%

86.67%

0.00%

87.23%

For Sheriff, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 30  282 252100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM No Valid Petition Filed

 30Cast Votes: 9.12%  252  28213.02% 12.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  299

0.00%

90.88%

 0

 1,683  1,982

 00.00%

86.98%

0.00%

87.54%

For County Recorder, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 29  270 241100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM No Valid Petition Filed

 29Cast Votes: 8.81%  241  27012.45% 11.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  300

0.00%

91.19%

 0

 1,694  1,994

 00.00%

87.55%

0.00%

88.07%

For County Treasurer, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 29  273 244100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM No Valid Petition Filed

 29Cast Votes: 8.81%  244  27312.61% 12.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  300

0.00%

91.19%

 0

 1,691  1,991

 00.00%

87.39%

0.00%

87.94%

For County Engineer, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 29  271 242100.00% 100.00% 100.00%No Valid Petition Filed

 29Cast Votes: 8.81%  242  27112.51% 11.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  300

0.00%

91.19%

 0

 1,693  1,993

 00.00%

87.49%

0.00%

88.03%
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For Coroner, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 29  275 246100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM No Valid Petition Filed

 29Cast Votes: 8.81%  246  27512.71% 12.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  300

0.00%

91.19%

 0

 1,689  1,989

 00.00%

87.29%

0.00%

87.85%

For U.S. Senator, Vote For 1     ||GREEN

 0  17 170.00% 100.00% 100.00%GRE Joseph R. DeMare

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  17  17100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

For Delegates-at-Large and Alternates-at-Large to the National Convention, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 8  45 370.77% 0.48% 0.52%REP Jeb Bush

 17  138 1211.63% 1.58% 1.59%REP Ben Carson

 4  23 190.38% 0.25% 0.26%REP Chris Christie

 167  1,334 1,16716.03% 15.23% 15.32%REP Ted Cruz

 3  21 180.29% 0.23% 0.24%REP Carly Fiorina

 11  65 541.06% 0.70% 0.75%REP Mike Huckabee

 423  3,981 3,55840.60% 46.42% 45.73%REP John R. Kasich

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%REP Rand Paul

 77  239 1627.39% 2.11% 2.75%REP Marco Rubio

 2  8 60.19% 0.08% 0.09%REP Rick Santorum

 330  2,852 2,52231.67% 32.91% 32.76%REP Donald J. Trump

 1,042Cast Votes: 96.93%  7,664  8,70698.06% 97.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  33

0.00%

3.07%

 3

 149  182

 30.04%

1.91%

0.03%

2.05%
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For District Delegates and District Alternates to the National Convention (5th District), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 12  60 481.16% 0.64% 0.70%REP Jeb Bush

 20  169 1491.93% 1.97% 1.97%REP Ben Carson

 4  37 330.39% 0.44% 0.43%REP Chris Christie

 168  1,335 1,16716.18% 15.47% 15.55%REP Ted Cruz

 3  26 230.29% 0.30% 0.30%REP Carly Fiorina

 435  3,934 3,49941.91% 46.37% 45.83%REP John R. Kasich

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%REP Rand Paul

 73  277 2047.03% 2.70% 3.23%REP Marco Rubio

 3  15 120.29% 0.16% 0.17%REP Rick Santorum

 320  2,731 2,41130.83% 31.95% 31.82%REP Donald J. Trump

 1,038Cast Votes: 96.56%  7,546  8,58496.87% 96.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  37

0.00%

3.44%

 1

 243  280

 10.01%

3.12%

0.01%

3.16%

For U.S. Senator, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 169  1,406 1,23718.67% 19.13% 19.08%REP Don Elijah Eckhart

 736  5,964 5,22881.33% 80.87% 80.92%REP Rob Portman

 905Cast Votes: 84.19%  6,465  7,37082.71% 82.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  170

0.00%

15.81%

 0

 1,351  1,521

 00.00%

17.29%

0.00%

17.11%

For Representative to Congress (5th District), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 843  6,996 6,153100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Bob Latta

 843Cast Votes: 78.42%  6,153  6,99678.72% 78.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  232

0.00%

21.58%

 0

 1,663  1,895

 00.00%

21.28%

0.00%

21.31%

For Chief Justice of the Supreme Court (Full term commencing 1-1-2017), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 749  6,240 5,491100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Maureen O'Connor

 749Cast Votes: 69.67%  5,491  6,24070.25% 70.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  326

0.00%

30.33%

 0

 2,325  2,651

 00.00%

29.75%

0.00%

29.82%
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For Justice of the Supreme Court (Full term commencing 1-1-2017), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 410  3,765 3,35553.39% 58.43% 57.83%REP Pat Fischer

 358  2,745 2,38746.61% 41.57% 42.17%REP Colleen Mary O'Toole

 768Cast Votes: 71.44%  5,742  6,51073.46% 73.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  307

0.00%

28.56%

 0

 2,074  2,381

 00.00%

26.54%

0.00%

26.78%

For Justice of the Supreme Court (Full term commencing 1-2-2017), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 744  6,076 5,332100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Pat DeWine

 744Cast Votes: 69.21%  5,332  6,07668.22% 68.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  331

0.00%

30.79%

 0

 2,484  2,815

 00.00%

31.78%

0.00%

31.66%

For Judge of the Court of Appeals (6th District) (Full term commencing 2-9-2017), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 130  1,595 1,465100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP No Valid Petition Filed

 130Cast Votes: 12.09%  1,465  1,59518.74% 17.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  945

0.00%

87.91%

 0

 6,351  7,296

 00.00%

81.26%

0.00%

82.06%

For Judge of the Court of Appeals (6th District) (Full term commencing 2-10-2017), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 119  1,534 1,415100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP No Valid Petition Filed

 119Cast Votes: 11.07%  1,415  1,53418.10% 17.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  956

0.00%

88.93%

 0

 6,401  7,357

 00.00%

81.90%

0.00%

82.75%

For Member of State Central Committee, Man (1st District), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 644  5,359 4,715100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Ryan P. Hite

 644Cast Votes: 59.91%  4,715  5,35960.32% 60.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  431

0.00%

40.09%

 0

 3,101  3,532

 00.00%

39.68%

0.00%

39.73%

For Member of State Central Committee, Woman (1st District), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 371  3,117 2,74653.38% 53.37% 53.37%REP Cheryl Blakely

 324  2,723 2,39946.62% 46.63% 46.63%REP Cheryl Buckland

 695Cast Votes: 64.65%  5,145  5,84065.83% 65.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  380

0.00%

35.35%

 0

 2,671  3,051

 00.00%

34.17%

0.00%

34.32%
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For State Representative (81st District), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 663  5,414 4,751100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Robert McColley

 663Cast Votes: 61.67%  4,751  5,41460.79% 60.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  412

0.00%

38.33%

 0

 3,065  3,477

 00.00%

39.21%

0.00%

39.11%

For County Commissioner (Full term commencing 1-2-2017), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 676  5,548 4,872100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Lewis D. Hilkert

 676Cast Votes: 62.88%  4,872  5,54862.33% 62.40%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  399

0.00%

37.12%

 0

 2,944  3,343

 00.00%

37.67%

0.00%

37.60%

For County Commissioner (Full term commencing 1-3-2017), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 355  2,777 2,42235.25% 33.36% 33.59%REP Scott Lirot

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%REP Rodney L. Miller

 253  2,015 1,76225.12% 24.27% 24.37%REP James B. Orendorff

 399  3,476 3,07739.62% 42.38% 42.04%REP Terry Neil Rummel

 1,007Cast Votes: 93.67%  7,261  8,26892.90% 92.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  68

0.00%

6.33%

 4

 551  619

 40.05%

7.05%

0.04%

6.96%

For Prosecuting Attorney, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 700  5,780 5,080100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Katherine J. Zartman

 700Cast Votes: 65.12%  5,080  5,78064.99% 65.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  375

0.00%

34.88%

 0

 2,736  3,111

 00.00%

35.01%

0.00%

34.99%

For Clerk of the Court of Common Pleas, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 785  6,555 5,770100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Kimberly L. Herman

 785Cast Votes: 73.02%  5,770  6,55573.82% 73.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  290

0.00%

26.98%

 0

 2,046  2,336

 00.00%

26.18%

0.00%

26.27%

For Sheriff, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 765  6,444 5,679100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Steven Morris Towns

 765Cast Votes: 71.16%  5,679  6,44472.66% 72.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  310

0.00%

28.84%

 0

 2,137  2,447

 00.00%

27.34%

0.00%

27.52%
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For County Recorder, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 736  6,151 5,415100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Patti Rockey

 736Cast Votes: 68.47%  5,415  6,15169.28% 69.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  339

0.00%

31.53%

 0

 2,401  2,740

 00.00%

30.72%

0.00%

30.82%

For County Treasurer, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 790  6,468 5,678100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Vickie L. Grimm

 790Cast Votes: 73.49%  5,678  6,46872.65% 72.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  285

0.00%

26.51%

 0

 2,138  2,423

 00.00%

27.35%

0.00%

27.25%

For County Engineer, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 762  6,376 5,614100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Todd J. Roth

 762Cast Votes: 70.88%  5,614  6,37671.83% 71.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  313

0.00%

29.12%

 0

 2,202  2,515

 00.00%

28.17%

0.00%

28.29%

For Coroner, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 815  6,644 5,829100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Kevin L. Park

 815Cast Votes: 75.81%  5,829  6,64474.58% 74.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  260

0.00%

24.19%

 0

 1,987  2,247

 00.00%

25.42%

0.00%

25.27%

Proposed Income Tax and Bond Issue Central Local School District, Vote For 1     

 4  50 4636.36% 46.94% 45.87%FOR THE INCOME TAX AND BOND ISSUE

 7  59 5263.64% 53.06% 54.13%AGAINST THE INCOME TAX AND BOND 

ISSUE

 11Cast Votes: 100.00%  98  10998.99% 99.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1  1

 00.00%

1.01%

0.00%

0.91%


